Form 3.3
Rule 3.8 The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Affairs in

Administrative Receivership

Following Report to Creditors

Pursuant to Rule 3 8(4) of the

Insolvency Rules 1986 [ |

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

4290032
Name of Company
Magnum Leatherhead Nominee 2 Limited
1/ We
Anthony CIiff Spicer Henry Anthony Shinners
25 Moorgate 25 Moorgate
tondon London
EC2R BAY EC2R BAY

administrative receiver(s) of the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs of the
company

Signed el Date 29 August 2012
Y

Smith & Williamson LLP
25 Moorgate
London Insol

g

Ref MAMBS927/AHS/AK/EJE/JP
30/08/2012 #2382
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technelogy Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE

For Official Use




Rule3 4

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Magnum Leatherhead Nomnee 2 Limited

On the 16 July 2012 the date of the jomnt administrative receivers’ appointment

Form3 2

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full name STwACT NEWL CURISTIA~S
Signed

Signed
Dated . 22 [ bd I -




A — Summary of Assets

Assets
Book Estimated to
Value Realise
Assets subject to fixed charge £ £
N Vi
Assets subject to floating charge é (.00 t I .00
Uncharged assets
NiL- Nil—
Estimated tofa] adidts al alYiJle for preferential creditors E LLoO k (OO
Signature Date JIIJ&_?-?- DORMANT NoMINEE (oMPANY
\ PLense se& ATTA4ED  Do2MAMT

ComParY  ACCOUNTS




A1l — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

A

Estimated
to realise

£

(.00

N{L—

N —

AL —

M~

Ml

\Mk 28l



WA

\\ﬁ\.M \N.N 3req i a1meudig
| 2O TN~IOLLEDIN® <, YA zpiQ
@O oMA (N G2TT Yonlpr4 ORy oA o
NNy S TI90T FRAVIhon L Guwd PN D2Q AR ] —"d
CVOVMNIT QY IDD
Rl | 2770Q2030y NI 392060m) vrilyora - ~oareY | fvart Qo O Aoty
MMvy hSidl
¥
3 UsAIg I0)1paId 1qap Jo (apooisod yim) JuRUnNED 10
Aq pray £1umoos Aue Jo s[eja(g | jumoury SS2IPPY IONPAID JO SUIBN

ANINoos Jo an[e A

Aumoas 9a1e(]

uoissassod s Auedwos

oy w Auradoad 1940 9711 JO UOTURISI SUIWIR[D SIONPAID pub $391AI3s 10 spood jo K[ddns a1} Jo soueape ut pred sjunoure SURUIR]D SISWO)STD
pup sjusweaIde 2[es [euotpuoo o Juises] eneyo ‘oseyoimd-oIry Jopun s10)1paId AuB AJJUIPI PUE SIO}PIID [[B SPN[OUI JSNW NOX  :dJON

SYOLIAHED ANVINOD




Rule 3 4

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Magnum Leatherhead Nomnee 2 Limited

On the 16 July 2012 the date of the joint administrative receivers’ appointment

Form 32

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name FOGEﬁT ANDRE s VOVN’J\
o
Signed r\m‘.

Signed

Dated fé"B'\QB\ AL




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Nt AL
Li.o0 Li.oo
NiL- ~NiC
Et.oo £1.00

Estimated Aqiﬁ‘gets available for preferential creditors
Signature % Date (}a. \%\ YL
Q -

ComPanYy  Acc ovntl

DoMANT NDMINEE  COMPANY
Pense Se€ AmTacued  Dorman



Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise

£

[.00

N

ML

N

M-

N

Nte—

Signature \Ems Date )—1\%\ )25




